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 Animal Name Registrati Birth Date Place Division Placing Text Exhibitor Name Address City State Zip  
 on ID Code 

120 Junior Beef Show - 120 A Preview Steer ---- 33 records 
 01 - Weight Class I ---- 4 records 
 Bojangles 2 Clay Corbett 636 Tince Road Lake Park GA 31636 
 SCF Prince Rocky 12/6/2010 4 Cassidy Catrett 195 S. Mt. Olive Road Luverne AL 36049 
 Berns 3/14/2011 3 Jennifer Olson 3218 Lake Saxon Drive Land O  FL 34639 
 Steer 1 Destin Harris 4601 Mt. Pleasant Road Quincy FL 32352 
 02 - Weight Class II ---- 5 records 
 Taz 12/25/2010 4 Rayne Gipson 6050 Brayton St. Ochlocknee GA 31773 
 Charlie 2 Sunni Mays 5192 SW Moseley Hall  Greenville FL 32331 
 Casper 1/17/2011 3 Connor Ellis 1039 Clower Road Morven GA 31638 
 Drad 10/24/2010 5 Madison Tew 695 E Co Rd 36 Ozark AL 36360 
 Johnny 9/4/2010 1 Savannah Salter P.O. Box 245 Lee FL 32059 
 03 - Weight Class III ---- 5 records 
 Checkmate 10/13/2010 1 Shelby Windham 1254 County Road 68 Ariton, AL 36311 
 Lil Man 3 Erin Jones P. O. Box 1612 Trenton FL 32693 
 Oreo 4 Joshua Wilder 222 Lewis Lane Quincy FL 32352 
 RJ 5 Lesha Fletcher 4522 Hwy 221 North Perry FL 32347 
 Odie 2 Lane Peavy 5100 N Street Road 53 Madison FL 32340 
 04 - Weight Class IV ---- 5 records 
 Steve 9/30/2010 5 Christian Rodriguez 12835 State Road 51 Live Oak FL 32060 
 Bruce 2 Jade Fletcher 4522 Hwy 221 North Perry FL 32347 
 Junior 1 Katie Mays 5192 SW Moseley Hall  Greenville FL 32331 
 Colton Cheyanna  11/17/2010 3 Chipley FFA 1545 Brickyard Road Chipley FL 32428 
 Sy 4 Shelldon White 1596 church Street Marianna FL 32448 
 05 - Weight Class V ---- 5 records 
 Four 9/4/2010 3 Cameron Catrett 195 S. Mt. Olive Road Luverne AL 36049 
 Bud 11/16/2010 5 Shelby Windham 1254 County Road 68 Ariton, AL 36311 
 Champ 2 Gage Odom 263 Crowley Spur Road Thomasville GA 31757 
 Winnchester 4 Hunter Fletcher 4522 Hwy 221 North Perry FL 32347 
 Reckon 1 Reserve Champion Wilton Grant Pittman 6429 Lovedale Road Bascom FL 32423 
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120 Junior Beef Show - 120 A Preview Steer ---- 33 records 
 06 - Weight Class VI ---- 4 records 
 Cody 1 Grand Champion Cody Corbett 636 Tince Road Lake Park GA 31636 
 Doc 10/13/2010 4 Colby Ellis 1039 Clower Road Morven GA 31638 
 Steer 2 Destin Harris 4601 Mt. Pleasant Road Quincy FL 32352 
 Redman 10/24/2010 3 Savannah Salter P.O. Box 245 Lee FL 32059 
 07 - Weight Class VII ---- 5 records 
 Bruce 2 Cody Corbett 636 Tince Road Lake Park GA 31636 
 Hefty 9/14/2010 5 Cole Pendergast 2115 Old Thomasville  Ochlocknee GA 31773 
 Kung Fu Panda 9/1/2010 4 Mary Katherine Pittman 6429 Lovedale Road Bascom FL 32423 
 Bullitt 9/12/2010 3 Clay Tew 695 E Co Rd 36 Ozark AL 36360 
 Black Ops 1 Gage Browning 6321 Union Road Hahira GA 31632 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 B Commercial ---- 22 records 
 01 - Weight Class I ---- 4 records 
 Parthenais Cross Commercial 1 Dylan Jackson 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 Babygirl 1/25/2011 4 Jennifer Olson 3218 Lake Saxon Drive Land O  FL 34639 
 Charolais X Commercial 2 Landon Smith P.O. Box 1065 Bronson FL 32621 
 Cody Noblin 1/11/2011 3 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 02 - Weight Class II ---- 5 records 
 Ellie 11/20/2010 5 Ann Renegar 2105 Sapp Road Cottondale FL 32431 
 Snickers 4 Kaitlyn Renegar 2105 Sapp Road Cottondale FL 32431 
 Peaches 11/5/2010 1 Wilton Grant Pittman 6429 Lovedale Road Bascom FL 32423 
 Michele Robert  10/30/2010 3 Chipley FFA 1545 Brickyard Road Chipley FL 32428 
 Sadie 2 Shelldon White 1596 church Street Marianna FL 32448 
 03 - Weight Class III ---- 4 records 
 SCF Rocky's Southen Belle 11/26/2010 1 Cassidy Catrett 195 S. Mt. Olive Road Luverne AL 36049 
 Thelma Lou 4 Sunni Mays 5192 SW Moseley Hall  Greenville FL 32331 
 1/11/2011 3 Laurence Glover 5214 Fort Road Greenwood FL 32443 
 Madison 2 JD Peavy 5100 N Street Road 53 Madison FL 32340 
 04 - Weight Class IV ---- 5 records 
 Immortal 1 Reserve Champion Clay Corbett 636 Tince Road Lake Park GA 31636 
 2 Brooke Smith 255 Ellis Lane Lake Park GA 31636 
 Sim/Angus Commercial 11/10/2010 3 Dylan Jackson 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 10/4/2010 5 Kendall King 1060 Bear Creek Road Quincy FL 32351 
 June 10/12/2010 4 Savannah Salter P.O. Box 245 Lee FL 32059 
 05 - Weight Class V ---- 4 records 
 Maybell 11/10/2009 3 Jennifer Olson 3218 Lake Saxon Drive Land O  FL 34639 
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120 Junior Beef Show - 120 B Commercial ---- 22 records 
 05 - Weight Class V ---- 4 records 
 Daughter Design 911 Carol  8/31/2009 4 Chipley FFA 1545 Brickyard Road Chipley FL 32428 
 4/16/2011 2 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 Daffney Kenneth  1/10/2010 1 Chipley FFA 1545 Brickyard Road Chipley FL 32428 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 C Angus ---- 6 records 
 01 - Spring Heifer Calf March 1 2011 and after ---- 1 record 
 Champion Hill Cheyenne 7944 AAA  3/4/2011 1 Landon Smith P.O. Box 1065 Bronson
 FL 32621 
 02 - Junior Heifer Calf January 1 to February 28 2011 ---- 1 record 
 Misty 16952505 1/3/2011 1 Dellon Barber 3379 Lynn-Williams Road Donalsonville GA 39845 
 03 - Winter Heifer Calf November 1 to December 31 2010 ---- 1 record 
 Mary 16952747 11/2/2010 1 Cailyn Haight P.O. Box 441 Malone FL 32445 
 04 - Senior Heifer Calf September 1 to October 31 2010 ---- 1 record 
 May 16952748 9/28/2010 1 Grand Champion Cailyn Haight P.O. Box 441 Malone FL 32445 
 05 - Junior Yearling Heifer March 1 to August 31 2010 ---- 2 records 
 EJ Sweet Thing AAA16796 5/31/2010 2 Erin Jones P. O. Box 1612 Trenton FL 32693 
 LMS April's Fool AAA16608 1 Landon Smith P.O. Box 1065 Bronson FL 32621 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 F Charolais ---- 1 record 
 06 - Senior Yearling Heifer September 1 2009 to February 28 2010 ---- 1 record 
 NWMSU Christine 073 PLD F1124606 2/13/2010 1 Shelby Windham 1254 County Road 68 Ariton, AL 36311 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 J Limousin ---- 12 records 
 01 - Spring Heifer Calf March 1 2011 and after ---- 3 records 
 4/2/2011 3 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 4/16/2011 2 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 FNGC 9 1 Matthew Fisher 982 Hutchins Lane Chipley FL 32428 
 02 - Junior Heifer Calf January 1 to February 28 2011 ---- 5 records 
 1/5/2011 5 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 1/21/2011 1 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 1/16/2011 2 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 FNGC 559 3 Michael Fisher 982 Hutchins Lane Chipley FL 32428 
 FNGC 25 4 Michael Fisher 982 Hutchins Lane Chipley FL 32428 
 03 - Winter Heifer Calf November 1 to December 31 2010 ---- 3 records 
 12/10/2010 2 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 11/18/2010 1 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 FNGC 580 3 Matthew Fisher 982 Hutchins Lane Chipley FL 32428 
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120 Junior Beef Show - 120 J Limousin ---- 12 records 
 06 - Senior Yearling Heifer September 1 2009 to February 28 2010 ---- 1 record 
 EJ Princess Allie NXF1957863 11/26/2009 1 Erin Jones P. O. Box 1612 Trenton FL 32693 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 M Shorthorn ---- 5 records 
 03 - Winter Heifer Calf November 1 to December 31 2010 ---- 2 records 
 WHR Cumberland X4171058 11/11/2010 1 Cameron Catrett 195 S. Mt. Olive Road Luverne AL 36049 
 EJ Miss Jazz x4175793 12/21/2010 2 Erin Jones P. O. Box 1612 Trenton FL 32693 
 04 - Senior Heifer Calf September 1 to October 31 2010 ---- 2 records 
 SULL Tina's Song 0685 ET 9/12/2010 1 Cassidy Catrett 195 S. Mt. Olive Road Luverne AL 36049 
 Jazzie Clementine 4173430 9/20/2010 2 Clay Tew 695 E Co Rd 36 Ozark AL 36360 
 05 - Junior Yearling Heifer March 1 to August 31 2010 ---- 1 record 
 CVF Kesha 4169694 5/12/2010 1 Shelbi McCall 4898 SW CR 300 Mayo FL 32066 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 N Simmental ---- 3 records 
 03 - Winter Heifer Calf November 1 to December 31 2010 ---- 1 record 
 Megan 2586837 12/4/2010 1 Dellon Barber 3379 Lynn-Williams Road Donalsonville GA 39845 
 05 - Junior Yearling Heifer March 1 to August 31 2010 ---- 2 records 
 J & J Miss Jordan 2553058 6/2/2010 1 Shelbi McCall 4898 SW CR 300 Mayo FL 32066 
 Jewell 2583316 8/20/2010 2 Danny Melvin 5376 Rocky Creek Road Marianna FL 32448 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 O Parthenais ---- 12 records 
 01 - Spring Heifer Calf March 1 2011 and after ---- 4 records 
 4/11/2011 3 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 4/20/2011 4 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 3/5/2011 2 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 FNGC 74 1 Michael Fisher 982 Hutchins Lane Chipley FL 32428 
 02 - Junior Heifer Calf January 1 to February 28 2011 ---- 4 records 
 1/5/2011 2 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 2/16/2011 4 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 2/12/2011 3 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 2/15/2011 1 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 03 - Winter Heifer Calf November 1 to December 31 2010 ---- 1 record 
 FNGC 58 1 Matthew Fisher 982 Hutchins Lane Chipley FL 32428 
 05 - Junior Yearling Heifer March 1 to August 31 2010 ---- 2 records 
 4/16/2010 2 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 4/15/2010 1 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 06 - Senior Yearling Heifer September 1 2009 to February 28 2010 ---- 1 record 
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120 Junior Beef Show - 120 O Parthenais ---- 12 records 
 06 - Senior Yearling Heifer September 1 2009 to February 28 2010 ---- 1 record 
 Sabel 1/1/2010 1 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 P Other Registered Breeds ---- 6 records 
 02 - Junior Heifer Calf January 1 to February 28 2011 ---- 1 record 
 P & M Ultra P355375 2/15/2011 1 Erin Jones P. O. Box 1612 Trenton FL 32693 
 04 - Senior Heifer Calf September 1 to October 31 2010 ---- 3 records 
 White Choc. 1 Cody Corbett 636 Tince Road Lake Park GA 31636 
 SPR Dakota Pearl 355512 9/17/2010 3 Shelbi McCall 4898 SW CR 300 Mayo FL 32066 
 Ms. Madison 354657 9/4/2010 2 Madison Tew 695 E Co Rd 36 Ozark AL 36360 
 05 - Junior Yearling Heifer March 1 to August 31 2010 ---- 1 record 
 JAB YAKITY YAK C04 RF705149 4/13/2010 1 Shelby Windham 1254 County Road 68 Ariton, AL 36311 
 06 - Senior Yearling Heifer September 1 2009 to February 28 2010 ---- 1 record 
 MSCM Daisy 407030 9/5/2009 1 Shelbi McCall 4898 SW CR 300 Mayo FL 32066 
120 Junior Beef Show - 120 Q Showmanship Contest ---- 35 records 
 01 - 12th Grade ---- 5 records 
 Showmanship 1 Cole Pendergast 2115 Old Thomasville  Ochlocknee GA 31773 
 Showmanship 4 Kendall King 1060 Bear Creek Road Quincy FL 32351 
 2 Dylan Jackson 3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 3 Ann Renegar 2105 Sapp Road Cottondale FL 32431 
 5 Cailyn Haight P.O. Box 441 Malone FL 32445 
 02 - 11th Grade ---- 5 records 
 Black Ops 1 Gage Browning 6321 Union Road Hahira GA 31632 
 Showmanship 3 Jennifer Olson 3218 Lake Saxon Drive Land O  FL 34639 
 Showmanship 4 Madison Tew 695 E Co Rd 36 Ozark AL 36360 
 2 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 5 Marianna High School  3546 Caverns Road Marianna FL 32446 
 03 - 10th Grade ---- 5 records 
 5 Clay Corbett 636 Tince Road Lake Park GA 31636 
 Showmanship 1 Landon Smith P.O. Box 1065 Bronson FL 32621 
 Showmanship 3 Colby Ellis 1039 Clower Road Morven GA 31638 
 Showmanship 4 Erin Jones P. O. Box 1612 Trenton FL 32693 
 Showmanship 2 Mary Katherine Pittman 6429 Lovedale Road Bascom FL 32423 
 04 - 9th Grade ---- 5 records 
 RJ 5 Lesha Fletcher 4522 Hwy 221 North Perry FL 32347 
 Showmanship 1 Shelbi McCall 4898 SW CR 300 Mayo FL 32066 
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120 Junior Beef Show - 120 Q Showmanship Contest ---- 35 records 
 04 - 9th Grade ---- 5 records 
 4 Chipley FFA 1545 Brickyard Road Chipley FL 32428 
 3 Chipley FFA 1545 Brickyard Road Chipley FL 32428 
 2 Lane Peavy 5100 N Street Road 53 Madison FL 32340 
 05 - 8th Grade ---- 5 records 
 2 Cassidy Catrett 195 S. Mt. Olive Road Luverne AL 36049 
 Showmanship 1 Sunni Mays 5192 SW Moseley Hall  Greenville FL 32331 
 Showmanship 3 Savannah Salter P.O. Box 245 Lee FL 32059 
 Showmanship 4 Dana Patterson 23603 NW 122 Ave Alachua FL 32615 
 Showmanship 5 Katelynn Bayles P.O. Box 586 Alachua FL 32616 
 06 - 7th Grade ---- 5 records 
 2 Cameron Catrett 195 S. Mt. Olive Road Luverne AL 36049 
 Piper 1 Brooke Smith 255 Ellis Lane Lake Park GA 31636 
 Champ 3 Gage Odom 263 Crowley Spur Road Thomasville GA 31757 
 Winnchester 4 Hunter Fletcher 4522 Hwy 221 North Perry FL 32347 
 Showmanship 5 Katie Mays 5192 SW Moseley Hall  Greenville FL 32331 
 07 - 6th Grade ---- 5 records 
 Taz (Showmanship) 12/25/2010 4 Rayne Gipson 6050 Brayton St. Ochlocknee GA 31773 
 Showmanship 5 Christian Rodriguez 12835 State Road 51 Live Oak FL 32060 
 Bruce 3 Jade Fletcher 4522 Hwy 221 North Perry FL 32347 
 Showmanship 1 Wilton Grant Pittman 6429 Lovedale Road Bascom FL 32423 
 2 JD Peavy 5100 N Street Road 53 Madison FL 32340 
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